Green Motion DC 240
Green Motion DC 360
Technical datasheet
Green Motion DC 240/360 EV charger
Available power DC 240:
120 / 180 / 240 kW
Available power DC 360:
300 / 360 kW

EN 18031-2: 2024
Product part numbers
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
120 kW GMDA255BBAG00E00 STATION 120KW 2xCCS2 300A + DC MID
GMDA255BBAH00E00 STATION 120KW 2xCCS2 300A + DC MID + POS
GMDA255CBAH00E00 STATION 120KW 2xCCS2 300A + DC MID + POS – EICHRECHT VERSION
180 kW GMDA855BBAG00E00 STATION 180KW 2xCCS2 300A-500A + DC MID
GMDA855BBAH00E00 STATION 180KW 2xCCS2 300A-500A + DC MID + POS
GMDA855CBAH00E00 STATION 180KW 2xCCS2 300A-500A + DC MID + POS – EICHRECHT VERSION
240 kW GMDB455BBAG00E00 STATION 240KW 2xCCS2 300A-500A + DC MID
GMDB455BBAH00E00 STATION 240KW 2xCCS2 300A-500A + DC MID + POS
GMDB455CBAH00E00 STATION 240KW 2xCCS2 300A-500A + DC MID + POS – EICHRECHT VERSION
300 kW GMDC055BBAG00E00 STATION 300KW 2xCCS2 300A-500A + DC MID